
H—ll

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (918 copies), £212

By Authority: E. V. Paul, Government Printer, Wellington.—l947.
Price Is. 6d.~\

80

Reg.
No. Name.

Number o
Members,

December
1946.

TILERS AND SLATERS
1542 Auckland Roof Tilers and Slaters ..

..
.. .. ..

TIMBER-YARDS AND SAWMILL EMPLOYEES

| 126

1771
444

1942
1943
1944

New Zealand Timber-workers
Auckland Coopers
Nelson Timber Industry Employees
Marlborough Timber Industry Employees
Westland Timber Industry Employees

...

TOBACCO-MANUFACTURERS' EMPLOYEES

5,400
43

196
85

905

1929 New Zealand Tobacco Products Employees .. .. .. .. .. 1

TRAMWAY EMPLOYEES

726

1865
1652
1638
1500
1094

New Zealand Tramways Authorities Employees
Auckland Transport Board Inspectorial Staff
Auckland Transport Board's Maintenance Officers
Wellington Tramway Inspectors, Despatchers, and Depot Officers
Dunedin CorporationTransport Officials

WATERSIDE EMPLOYEES, STEVEDORES, AND TIMEKEEPERS

2,966
35
35
30
28

1718
1532

1730
1519
1524
1692

New Zealand Waterside Workers
Auckland Assistant Stevedores, Foremen, and Timekeepers (in connection with

Waterside Work)
Auckland Receiving and Forwarding Wharf Foremen's and Assistant Foremen's..
WellingtonForeman Stevedores, Timekeepers, and Permanent Hands
Lyttelton Foreman Stevedores and Permanent Hands
Otago and Southland Shipping Foremen's and Assistant Foremen's

WOOLLEN-MILLS EMPLOYEES

6,470
65

39
72
32
28-

1155
769

*266
fl979

776

Auckland District Woollen-mills, Knitting-mills, and Hosiery-factories Employees
WellingtonDistrict Woollen-mills,Knitting-mills, and Hosiery-factoriesEmployees
Canterbury Woollen-mills, Knitting-mills, and Hosiery-factories Employees
Canterbury and Westland Woollen, Knitting, and Hosiery Trades
Otago and Southland Woollen-mills and Hosiery-factories Employees

383
901
881

1,362

Totals : Number of unions registered as at 31st December, 1946, 377 •247,498

* Cancelled subsequent to 31st December, 1946. t Registered subsequent to 31st December, 1946.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

