INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued

Reg. No.	Name	e					Number o Members, December 1946.
	TILERS AN	ID SLA	TERS				
1542	Auckland Roof Tilers and Slaters	••	••	••	••	••	126
	TIMBER-YARDS AND SA	AWMIL	L EMPL	OYEES			
1771	New Zealand Timber-workers						5,400
444	Auckland Coopers						43
1942	Nelson Timber Industry Employees						196
1943	Marlborough Timber Industry Employees						85
1944	Westland Timber Industry Employees	••	• •	••	••	••	905
	TOBACCO-MANUFAC	THRER	S' EMPI	OVEES			
1020	New Zealand Tobacco Products Employees		o Enit	OTLLS			726
1929	New Zealand Tobacco Froducts Employees	••	••	••	••	••	120
	TRAMWAY	EMPLO	DYEES				
1865	New Zealand Tramways Authorities Emplo	ovees					2,966
1652	Auckland Transport Board Inspectorial Sta						35
1638	Auckland Transport Board's Maintenance					• • •	35
1500	Wellington Tramway Inspectors, Despatch					• •	30
1094	Dunedin Corporation Transport Officials	••		••	••	••	28
	WATERSIDE EMPLOYEES, STE	VEDO	DES ANI	וידושודים	KEEDED	S	
1810	•	, v L D O	itio, Ait		XEEL EN	5	
$\frac{1718}{1532}$	New Zealand Waterside Workers Auckland Assistant Stevedores, Foremen,	d T	 	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			6,470 65
1992	Waterside Work)	and 1	ппекеере	is (iii ec	miection	WIUII	0.5
1730	Auckland Receiving and Forwarding Whar	f Foren	nen's and	Assistar	t Forem	en's	39
1519	Wellington Foreman Stevedores, Timekeep					011 55	72
1524	Lyttelton Foreman Stevedores and Perman	ent Ha	inds				32
1692	Otago and Southland Shipping Foremen's	and Ass	sistant Fo	remen's	••		28
	WOOLLEN-MIL						383
1155	Auckland District Woollen-mills, Knitting-mills, and Hosiery-factories Employees						
769 *266	Wellington District Woollen-mills, Knitting-mills, and Hosiery-factories Employees						901
*266 †1979	Canterbury Woollen-mills, Knitting-mills, and Hosiery-factories Employees Canterbury and Westland Woollen, Knitting, and Hosiery Trades						881
776	Otago and Southland Woollen-mills and H				es	• •	1,362

 $Approximate\ Cost\ of\ Paper. {\bf — Preparation,\ not\ given\ ;}\quad printing\ (918\ copies),\ \pounds 212$

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington.—1947.

Price Is. 6d.]

^{*} Cancelled subsequent to 31st December, 1946. † Registered subsequent to 31st December, 1946.